eiINnDRUCK Classic Sarleinsbach

Start-Ziel Sarleinsbach
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UCI-Code
AUT19930324
AUT19931011
AUT19930310
AUT19940922
AUT19940116
AUT19940920
AUT19930311
AUT19940127
AUT19940414
AUT19931104
AUT19930827
AUT19930622
AUT19940514
AUT19931223
AUT19930326
AUT19930925
AUT19940226
AUT19931029
AUT19940404
AUT19930620
AUT19940211
AUT19930926
AUT19930128
AUT19931222
AUT19940208
AUT19940712
AUT19930802
AUT19910402
AUT19870228

AUT19941104
AUT19921001
AUT19930206
AUT19930905
AUT19940102
AUT19940606
AUT19940110

AUT19931011
AUT19940920
AUT19940414
AUT19931104
AUT19930827
AUT19930622
AUT19940514
AUT19940404
AUT19930620
AUT19940211
AUT19930926
AUT19930128
AUT19931222
AUT19940208
AUT19921001

zugleich OO-Landesmeisterschaft, OO-Nachwuchscup

Ergebnisliste U 17
Zeit: 1:36:02 Std

Name

BIEDERMANN Daniel
PRASCHL Matthias
PAULUS Daniel

PAULUS Dennis
BOSMANN Patrick
ZELLER Lukas

EISNER Markus
SCHULTUS Patric
LEHNER Daniel

GOGL Michael

BRANDL Jakob
REITBAUER Andreas
SCHONBERGER Sebastian
GRORSCHARTNER Felix
KUCHER Michael
DETTELBACHER Gero
SCHEIBNER Gerald
GRUBER Patrick
KAUFMANN Lukas
ZOLR Alexander

LUGER Alexander
GRUBER Andreas
RAMMERSTORFER Gregor
STAUFER Rudolf
KISLINGER Roman
MEIERHOFER Michael
KATHOL Oliver

RIJKES Sarah

LANGER Catherine

KUNZEL Daniel

VAN OIJEN Alisa
ERLACHER Matthias
HOLZKNECHT Phillipp
KAPFER David
HINTERER Harald
NURBAUMER Benedikt

Kat
uU-17
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u-17
u-17
uU-17
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u-17
uU-17

W-Jun
W-Elite

uU-17
W-Jun
uU-17
uU-17
uU-17
u-17
u-17

BL Verein
K OAMTC RLM Grafenstein
00 ARBO Radsportteam Ried
NO RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
NO RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
T RC ARBO Devine Tom Tailor Worgl
00O RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding
St Junior Cycling Team Graz
T OAMTC Recheis Lattella
00O RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
00O ARBO Radsportteam Ried
OO UNION RC Schartner Bombe e
OO RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
00 ARBO Radsportteam Ried
00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
K OAMTC RLM Grafenstein
K OAMTC RLM Grafenstein
S ARBO Hallein
NO ARBO Weichberger Purgstall
OO RCN Rochelt Niederneukir.
00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
OO RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
OO RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
00 ARBO Radsportteam Ried
00O ARBO Grassinger Lambach
00 ARBO Radsportteam Ried
S ARBO Hallein
K OAMTC RLM Grafenstein

NO Radclub Triestingtal - ARBO Ricoh Team
NO Radclub Triestingtal - ARBO Ricoh Team

K RC ARBO T. Graf St.Andra
00 ARBO Radsportteam Ried
K OAMTC RLM Grafenstein
NO ARBO Weichberger Purgstall
OO RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
00O RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding
OO UNION RC Schartner Bombe e

Oberdsterreichische Landesmeisterschaft

PRASCHL Matthias
ZELLER Lukas

LEHNER Daniel

GOGL Michael

BRANDL Jakob
REITBAUER Andreas
SCHONBERGER Sebastian
KAUFMANN Lukas

ZOLR Alexander

LUGER Alexander
GRUBER Andreas
RAMMERSTORFER Gregor
STAUFER Rudolf
KISLINGER Roman

VAN OIJEN Alisa
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u-17
u-17
W-Jun

00 ARBO Radsportteam Ried

00O RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding

00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

00O ARBO Radsportteam Ried

OO UNION RC Schartner Bombe e

OO RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
00 ARBO Radsportteam Ried

0O RCN Rochelt Niederneukir.

00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

OO RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
OO RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
00O ARBO Radsportteam Ried

00 ARBO Grassinger Lambach

00O ARBO Radsportteam Ried

00 ARBO Radsportteam Ried

23.08.2009

Schnitt: 37,50 km/h

Zeit:
1:36:02

23.08:2009 / 11:07 Uhr



